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National Immunization Program, Ministry of Health
Mr. Ork Vichit

Telephone: +855 (0)12830548

Email: orkvichit@yahoo.com

WHO

Lisa Smyth

Technical Officer, Coordination and Communication for Health
Telephone: +855 12 919 180

Email: smythl@who.int

UNICEF

Hadrien Bonnaud

Chief of Communication
Telephone: +855 92 555 294
Email: hbonnaud@unicef.org

Ty Chan

Communication officer
+855 92 284 262

Email: tchan@unicef.org

CHAI

Corina Milic

Director of Global Communications
+1416 371 6313
cmilic@clintonhealthaccess.org

GAVI

Meg Sharafudeen
+41797115554
msharafudeen@gavi.org

Eunice Kilonzo-Muraya
+4176 424 85 03
ekilonzo@gavi.org
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